Skyworth 65" 4K Mini-LED TV - SKY65X8700G
Model No: SKY65X8700G
Price:
Rs. 369,999
Warranty:
2 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
2 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
:Type: 4K Mini LED
:Screen Size: 65"
:Display Type: Mini LED
:Display Resolution: 3840*2160
:Viewing Angle: 176°(H)/176°(V)((Typ.)
:Brightness: 400 nits
:Color: DCI-P3 93%
:Refresh Rate: 120(144)
:Backlight Type: Mini LED
:Design - Frame Colour: Black
:Picture (Processing) - HDR (High Dynamic Range) Compatibility:
HDR10/HLG/HDR10+/Dolby Vision
:Sound (Speakers / Amplifier) - Audio Power Output: 2 x 15W+20W
:Software - Voice Search: Voice Remote / 7A
:Software - Operating System: Google TV
:Software - Internet Browser: No
:Software - App Store: App Store
:On-Board Storage: 3GB RAM, 32GB Flash Memory
:Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.1
:Wifi: Dual ( 2.4G / 5 G )
:Ethernet: Yes
:Karaoke: No
:Inputs: HDMI X 3 / USB X 2 / Ethernet X 1 / Earphone jack 1
:Outputs: 1 (Optical)
:Remote Control: Yes
:Power And Energy Saving - Power Consumption (Standby Mode): <0.5W
:Power And Energy Saving - Power Consumption (In Operation): 240W
:Power And Energy Saving - Power Requirements (Voltage/Frequency): 100-240V
:Dimensions: 1452.5*87.6*845.3
:Weight: 30.5Kg
Date: 2025-07-17 14:35